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Vacant Residential

Single Family Residential

Mobile Home / Cooperatives
Multi-Family

Condominiums and Time Shares
Vacant Commercial / Industrial
Improved Commercial / Industrial
Other Commercial Parcels
Agricultural Parcels

Other Parcels

Total Real Property Parcels

TPP Business Accounts
TPP Mobile Home Accounts

Total Tangible Personal Property

Total Overall Just Value REAL & TPP $
Total Overall Taxable Value REAL & TPP  $

130,530
270,148
18,050
11,598
84,961
6,909
12,590
9,163
2,965
20,191

567,105

65,284
15,174

80,458

219,991,886,433
149,409,551,735

Physical Facts:
813 Square Miles
520,320 Acres
589.6 Miles of Coastline

As of July 1, 2025




