

149,409,551,735

Vacant Residential	130,530
Single Family Residential	270,148
Mobile Home / Cooperatives	18,050
Multi-Family	11,598
Condominiums and Time Shares	84,961
Vacant Commercial / Industrial	6,909
Improved Commercial / Industrial	12,590
Other Commercial Parcels	9,163
Agricultural Parcels	2,965
Other Parcels	20,191
Total Real Property Parcels	567,105
TPP Business Accounts	65,284
TPP Mobile Home Accounts	15,174
Total Tangible Personal Property	80,458

Total Overall Taxable Value REAL & TPP

## **Physical Facts:**

813 Square Miles 520,320 Acres 589.6 Miles of Coastline



As of July 1, 2025